
AirPouch® EZ-Tear™ Pillows and FastWrap™ Stock List
Automated Packaging Systems is the originator and sole manufacturer of genuine AirPouch EZ-Tear

pillows and AirPouch FastWrap bubble on demand products. Since 1962, we have been committed to

providing the highest quality poly bags with the shortest lead times in the industry.

Our US plastics manufacturing processes are certified to ISO 9001. Material uniformity and integrity

exceed quality standards established by the Flexible Packaging Association (FPA). With multiple

manufacturing facilities throughout the world, we offer the largest plastic manufacturing capacity to

ensure your supply chain remains constant.

AirPouch EZ-Tear pillows and FastWrap bubble on demand products use EarthAware® biodegradable*

(EGDC) and recycled (RGT) materials for strength and durability that improve protection while reducing

packing and shipping costs, yet are environmentally friendly. Also available is DuraClear 2000™ (DC2), a

specially formulated, linear low density polyethylene with superior durability, puncture-resistance,

clarity and strength.

To learn more, or to place an order, please call us at 1-800-547-5130.

AirPouch® EZ-Tear™ Pillows

Tier

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

Width

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

10

10

10

12

8

8

Length

4

6

8

4

8

12

4

6

8

4

6

8

10

12

5

6

8

8

4

8

Mil

1.54

1.54

1.54

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

1.54

2.0

2.0

Material

DuraClear 2000

DuraClear 2000

DuraClear 2000

DuraClear 2000

DuraClear 2000

DuraClear 2000

Biodegradable DC2

Biodegradable DC2

Biodegradable DC2

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Recycled

Part No.

EZ 80404015 VP

EZ 80604015 VP

EZ 80804015 VP

EZ 80403020 VP

EZ 80803020 VP

EZ 80123020 VP

BIO 80404015 VP

BIO 80604015 VP

BIO 80804015 VP

RECY80404015 VP

RECY80604015 VP

RECY80804015 VP

RECY80104015 VP

RECY80124015 VP

RECY10504015 VP

RECY10604015 VP

RECY10804015 VP

RECY12804015 VP

RECY80403020 VP

RECY80803020 VP

Description

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

3000 ft / case

3000 ft / case

3000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

4000 ft / case

3000 ft / case

3000 ft / case



Tier 1 = 2 Working Day Lead Time

Tier 2 = 5 Working Day Lead Time

Bubble and tube dimensions are represented as inflated values.

Delivery of high volume stock material orders may differ from the normal Tier 1 and Tier 2 stock material lead times.

Please contact your Automated Packaging Systems representative for details.

*49.28% biodegradation in 900 days, under non-typical conditions. No evidence of further biodegradation.
California currently prohibits labeling any plastic products as biodegradable.

AirPouch® FastWrap™ Bubbles and Tubes

Tier

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Pattern

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Bubble

Tube

Tube

Tube

Width

12

12

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

12

12

12

14

14

14

Loft

3/4"

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1 1/4”

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

1 1/4"

Mil

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

Material

DuraClear 2000

Biodegradable DC2

Recycled

Anti-Static

Heavy Duty

DuraClear 2000

Recycled

Biodegradable DC2

Anti-Static

Heavy Duty

DuraClear 2000

Biodegradable DC2

Recycled

DuraClear 2000

Biodegradable DC2

Recycled

Part No.

FW202-1

FW203-1

FW205-1

FW206-1

FW207-1

FW302-1

FW305-1

FW303-1

FW306-1

FW307-1

FW402-1

FW403-1

FW405-1

FW102-1

FW103-1

FW105-1

Description

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1300 ft / case

1300 ft / case

1300 ft / case

1300 ft / case

1300 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

1750 ft / case

2901 Shermer Road * Northbrook, IL 60025 * Phone (847) 272-3400 * Fax (847) 272-3600* www.pyramidpackaging.com

http://www.pyramidpackaging.com/

