

AirPouch® EZ-Tear™ Pillows and FastWrap™ Stock List

Automated Packaging Systems is the originator and sole manufacturer of genuine AirPouch EZ-Tear pillows and AirPouch FastWrap bubble on demand products. Since 1962, we have been committed to providing the highest quality poly bags with the shortest lead times in the industry.

Our US plastics manufacturing processes are certified to ISO 9001. Material uniformity and integrity exceed quality standards established by the Flexible Packaging Association (FPA). With multiple manufacturing facilities throughout the world, we offer the largest plastic manufacturing capacity to ensure your supply chain remains constant.

AirPouch EZ-Tear pillows and FastWrap bubble on demand products use EarthAware® biodegradable* (EGDC) and recycled (RGT) materials for strength and durability that improve protection while reducing packing and shipping costs, yet are environmentally friendly. Also available is DuraClear 2000™ (DC2), a specially formulated, linear low density polyethylene with superior durability, puncture-resistance, clarity and strength.





AirPouch® EZ-Tear™ Pillows

Tier	Width	Length	Mil	Material	Part No.	Description
1	8	4	1.54	DuraClear 2000	EZ 80404015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	6	1.54	DuraClear 2000	EZ 80604015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	8	1.54	DuraClear 2000 EZ 80804015 VP		4000 ft / case
1	8	4	2.0	DuraClear 2000	EZ 80403020 VP	3000 ft / case
1	8	8	2.0	DuraClear 2000	EZ 80803020 VP	3000 ft / case
1	8	12	2.0	DuraClear 2000	EZ 80123020 VP	3000 ft / case
1	8	4	1.54	Biodegradable DC2	BIO 80404015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	6	1.54	Biodegradable DC2	BIO 80604015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	8	1.54	Biodegradable DC2	BIO 80804015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	4	1.54	Recycled	RECY80404015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	6	1.54	Recycled	RECY80604015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	8	1.54	Recycled	RECY80804015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	10	1.54	Recycled	RECY80104015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	12	1.54	Recycled	RECY80124015 VP	4000 ft / case
2	10	5	1.54	Recycled	RECY10504015 VP	4000 ft / case
2	10	6	1.54	Recycled	RECY10604015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	10	8	1.54	Recycled	RECY10804015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	12	8	1.54	Recycled	RECY12804015 VP	4000 ft / case
1	8	4	2.0	Recycled	RECY80403020 VP	3000 ft / case
1	8	8	2.0	Recycled	RECY80803020 VP	3000 ft / case



AirPouch® FastWrap™ Bubbles and Tubes

Tier	Pattern	Width	Loft	Mil	Material	Part No.	Description
1	Bubble	12	3/4"	1.50	DuraClear 2000	FW202-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	3/4"	1.50	Biodegradable DC2	FW203-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	3/4"	1.50	Recycled	FW205-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	3/4"	1.50	Anti-Static	FW206-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	3/4"	1.50	Heavy Duty	FW207-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	24	3/4"	1.50	DuraClear 2000	FW302-1	1300 ft / case
1	Bubble	24	3/4"	1.50	Recycled	FW305-1	1300 ft / case
1	Bubble	24	3/4"	1.50	Biodegradable DC2	FW303-1	1300 ft / case
1	Bubble	24	3/4"	1.50	Anti-Static	FW306-1	1300 ft / case
1	Bubble	24	3/4"	1.50	Heavy Duty	FW307-1	1300 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	1 1/4"	1.50	DuraClear 2000	FW402-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	1 1/4"	1.50	Biodegradable DC2	FW403-1	1750 ft / case
1	Bubble	12	1 1/4"	1.50	Recycled	FW405-1	1750 ft / case
1	Tube	14	1 1/4"	1.50	DuraClear 2000	FW102-1	1750 ft / case
1	Tube	14	1 1/4"	1.50	Biodegradable DC2	FW103-1	1750 ft / case
1	Tube	14	1 1/4"	1.50	Recycled	FW105-1	1750 ft / case

Tier 1 = 2 Working Day Lead Time

Tier 2 = 5 Working Day Lead Time

Bubble and tube dimensions are represented as inflated values.

Delivery of high volume stock material orders may differ from the normal Tier 1 and Tier 2 stock material lead times.

Please contact your Automated Packaging Systems representative for details.



*49.28% biodegradation in 900 days, under **non-typical** conditions. No evidence of further biodegradation. California currently prohibits labeling any plastic products as biodegradable.